Consolidated Prize Amounts  

$3.00  (Three dollars) or 

$6.00  (Six dollars) or 

$15.00  (Fifteen dollars) or 

$30.00  (Thirty dollars) or 

$90.00  (Ninety dollars) or 

$210.00  (Two hundred ten dollars) or 

$3,000.00  (Three thousand dollars) or 

$13,200.00  (Thirteen thousand two hundred dollars) 

Expected Number and Value of Prizes  

There will be approximately 1,440,000 tickets in the game.  

InstaPlay Prize  Number of Prizes in Game  Chances of Winning Method of Payment 

$3.00  212,400  1: 6.78  Paid by Retailer 

$6.00  114,120  1: